
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Webb West SWD#1

Start 4-4-19
2 soil 2 Finish 4-9-19

28 clay/gravel 30
102 shale 132
76 lime 208
98 shale 306
120 lime 426
31 shale 457
76 lime 533 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 1504.9’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 160sxs  

7 shale 540
47 lime 587
184 shale 771
17 lime 788
52 shale 840
35 lime 875
14 shale 889
9 lime 898

15 shale 913
5 lime 918
6 shale 924
5 lime 929

33 shale 962
10 bkn sand 972
330 shale 1302
17 lime bk 1319
28 lime 1347
41 lime bk 1388
61 lime 1449
44 lime bk 1493
19 lime 1512 T.D.
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